Virtex®-5 Core Voltage: 1.0 V
Input Supply ≤200 mA ≤500 mA ≤1 to 1.5 A ≤2 to 2.5 A ≤3 to 5 A ≤25 A
2.5 to 5.5 V
NCP584 Linear
NCP590 Linear
NCP1521/2/3 Buck Controller
NCP5211 Buck Controller
NCP1529 Buck Controller

For additional information, please contact your local
Sales Representative
PUBLICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
CoolRunner XPLA3, XC9500XL Core Voltage: 3.3 V
Input Supply ≤200 mA ≤500 mA ≤1 to 1.5 A ≤2 to 2.5 A ≤3 to 5 A ≤25 A
1.8 to 3 V
NCP1402 Boost Converter
NCP1410 Boost Converter
NCP1423 Boost Converter
NCP1421 Boost Converter
NCP1422 Boost Converter
NCP1450A Boost Converter
— — — —
3 to 3.6 V NCP1521/2/3 Buck Converter
NCP3063 Buck Converter
NCP1521/2/3 Buck Converter
NCP3063 Buck Converter NCP3163 Buck/Boost NCP3163 Buck/Boost NCP3101 Buck Converter NCP3102 Buck Converter
3.3 to 5.5 V
NCP590 Linear
NCP603 Linear
NCP699 Linear
NCP1521/2/3 Buck Converter
NCP3063 Buck Converter
NCP3335 Linear
NCP5500/1 Linear
NCP1521/2/3 Buck Converter
NCP3063 Buck Converter
NCP565 Linear
NCP1117 Linear
NCP5661 Linear
NCP3163 Buck Converter
NCP5662 Linear
NCP1550 Buck Controller
NCP3163 Buck Converter
NCP5663 Linear
NCP630 Linear
CS51031 Buck Controller
NCP3101 Buck Converter
NCP3102 Buck Converter
≤12 V
NCP551 Linear
NCP3063 Buck Converter
CS51033 Buck Controller
NCP3063 Buck Converter
CS51033 Buck Controller
NCP565 Linear
NCP5661 Linear
CS51413 Buck Converter
CS51033 Buck Controller
NCP3120/2 Buck Converter
NCP3163 Buck Converter
LM2576 Buck Converter
NCP3121/3 Buck Converter
CS51031 Buck Controller
NCP5211 Buck Controller
NCP3101 Buck Converter
NCP1582/3/6 Buck Controller
NCP3102 Buck Converter
≤24 V
LM2931 Linear
NCP3063 Buck Converter